

NEWS RELEASE

··········

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE June 18, 2014 CONTACT: Laraine Creegan (631) 668-2355

laraine@montaukchamber.com www.montaukchamber.com

Media contact: KG Media 631-537-7500

lmb@kgmedia-gms.com

A Fabulous Grucci Fireworks Display Sponsored by the Montauk Chamber of Commerce will light up Umbrella Beach On Friday July 4th at 9:00pm



The Montauk Chamber of Commerce will hold its Annual **Stars over Montauk** fireworks display by Grucci which will take place on Friday July 4th at 9:00pm at Umbrella Beach, about 1/8 mile west of the center of Downtown Montauk. The Montauk Chamber of Commerce, its business members and many Montauk residents donate the funds to ensure the yearly tradition is maintained for this 25 minute dazzling show. The Montauk Chamber has been a sponsor of the Annual Fireworks Show for over 16 years. All are welcome to come out and enjoy this traditional and patriotic annual event. The Chamber could not produce this event without the generous donations it receives. Visit the Montauk Chamber of Commerce Office at the address below to make a donation to this notable summer event.

Visit the Chamber's Facebook page for updates on "Stars over Montauk" fireworks as the date nears: www.facebook.com/pages/montauk-chamber-of-commerce/296102421861

MONTAUK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE • 742 MONTAUK HIGHWAY • MONTAUK, NY 11954 631-668-2428 http://www.montaukchamber.com/events-id.html&key=0020